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2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
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28
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30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Vote for not more than 1

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

For Representative in Congress

For Executive Councilor

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for not more than 1

Chris Pappas

Kevin Rondeau

Jim O'Connell

Matthew McLaughlin

Joyce Craig Beverly Cotton

Mary Ann Crowell

Tony Labranche

Jeffrey Monheit

Jon Kiper

Cinde Warmington

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

Catherine A. Rombeau

Matthew Sullivan

John Fitzgerald

Jeff Kerr

Kevin Boyarsky

Loren Foxx

Shana Potvin

Kimberly A. Kossick

For Sheriff

For County Attorney

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for not more than 1

WRITE-INFor State Senator

For County TreasurerFor State Representatives

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for not more than 1Vote for up to 7; Seven will be elected
For Governor

Vote for not more than 1

For County Commissioner

WRITE-IN

WRITE-IN

For Register of Deeds

For Register of Probate

Vote for not more than 1

Vote for not more than 1

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS
1.	To Vote: Completely fill in the oval  to the 
right of your choice like this . For each office 
vote for up to the number of candidates stated in 
the sentences: “Vote for not more than 1;” or “Vote 
for up to X;” “X will be elected.” If you vote for 
more than the stated number of candidates, your 
vote for that office will not be counted. 
2.	To Vote by Write-in: To vote for a person whose
name is not printed on the ballot, write the name of 
the person in the “write-in” space and completely
fill in the oval  to the right of the “write-in”
space like this .
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